CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ISIN: CA21250C1068

Overview

2024/09/18 20:09:33

Price
4.37 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.13% (-0.05)

ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 571 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.37 CAD (500)
4.38 CAD (500)
4.43 CAD

4.43 CAD
4.315 CAD
4.42 CAD
4.365395 CAD
149,314
651,814.60
659
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA21250C1068&ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30819fbfa1ead34c4b2d3fe73bf02c171957a777254472b9482a858f4af97e56&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb5f9f10db46e228f&time=1726770288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3405bbb8b4364b04c2355dcaee7e586378134517fb491a2b8bb339c19889919a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cacf731ff43909aa0&time=1726770288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8789a6a67585308f57c9624d9061f90e708cd0af49e1cd072f759100613aaebb&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6b7e0e41d7db8623&time=1726770288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fda80cc01b79b57e53609819256d0ae934c122ad8238289c0bca1acbb45c151e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4294d02f458aefd5f&time=1726770288&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5610361761d70de10276cf4889861bcacb5d8fb4b212fb4a6179d718b6b37143&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=445b25835ee04a2b7&time=1726770288&tool=RSC

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 20:09:33

Price
4.37 CAD

Difference ©  -1.13%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CA21250C1068
Symbol CTS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 571 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.37 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.38 CAD (500)
Open 4.43 CAD
High 4.43 CAD
Low 4.315 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.42 CAD
VWAP 4.365395 CAD
Volume (pcs) 149,314
Trading volume 651,814.60
Number of trades 659
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.00% +47.33% -63.50%
Perf (abs.) -1.32 +1.42 -7.69
Beta - - -
Volatility  41.29 49.33 60.49

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.37 CAD (241,673
4.39 CAD (433,071
4.63 CAD (480,026
4.38 CAD (482,006

3.63 CAD (2024/01/17
6.06 CAD (2024/03/14
2.25 CAD (2023/10/19

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:30 2.939 EUR 0.00
18

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 20:09 4.37 CAD 0.65

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 2.849 EUR 0.00
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 2.959 EUR 0.00
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:11 2.89 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
6.06 CAD (2024/03/14)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

659
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216900708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294888711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245419057

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 21:20 3.26 USD 0.03
17

2024/09/ 08:11 2.884 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 19:31 2.853 EUR 0.00
18

18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251938779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323009964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308230013

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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